

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 481/2019
CrIM No. 1167/2019

BuaDitta and Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Sarfraz Shah, Advocate.

V/s

State

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting learned counsel for the respondents, list again on
30.10.2019.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
12.09.2019
NARESH