

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 481/2019
CrlM No. 1167/2019

Bua Ditta and others

...Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. S. H. Rather, Advocate
v/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 24.08.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
23.07.2021
Neha