

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 481/2019

Bua Ditta and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

**Vs**

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**12.12.2025**

There is no representation on behalf of the parties.

Let notice, at the first instance, be issued to learned  
counsel for the parties.

List on **10.02.2026**.



**(Shahzad Azeem)**  
**Judge**

Jammu  
12.12.2025  
Mihul