

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 481/2019

c/w

CRM(M) No. 311/2019

Bua Ditta & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S.H Rather, Advocate.

vs

State

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
16.02.2026

- 01.** Taken out of turn on the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.
- 02.** Adjourned on his request.
- 03.** List on 08.04.2026.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
16.02.2026
Abinash